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Pl tno Name Time
F14 (6) 4,4km 35m 6C
1(32) 2(42) 3(48) 4(52) 5(51) 6(100) F
1 161 Tecar Denisa 19:24 5:23 7:35  11:24 13:11 16:43  18:04 19:24
Electrosistem Baia 5:23 2:12 3:49 1:47 3:32 1:21 1:20
2 187 Sasz Diana 42:28 5:20 10:05 27:03 30:29 40:26  41:31 42:28
Star Team Baia Mare 5:20 4:45 16:58 3:26 9:57 1:05 0:57
3 158 Lihet Adriana 44:19 6:56 25:35 32:10 34:42 42:17  43:22 44:19
NORD Baia Mare 6:56 18:39 6:35 2:32 7:35 1:05 0:57
4 184 Alexandra Osvalt 2:10:00 8:44 15:50 2:01:19 2:03:05 2:06:31 2:08:06 2:10:00
Star Team Baia Mare 8:44 7:06 1:45:29 1:46 3:26 1:35 1:54
185 Bianca Fodor mp 33:13 1:42:00 1:47:46 1:50:25  ----- 1:59:08 2:00:22
Star Team Baia Mare 33:13 1:08:47 5:46 2:39 8:43 1:14
153 Grigor Maria mp 4:51 11:52 - e e e
Garage Racing Baia 4:51 7:01
M14 (5) 6,4 km 50 m 8C
1(31) 2(42) 3(46) 4(32) 5(48) 6(41) 7(51) 8(100) F
1 166 Dumitrean Sebastia 33:48 5:32 9:18 14:46 19:14 24:38 28:54 31:22 32:32 33:48
MRD Baia Mare 5:32 3:46 5:28 4:28 5:24 4:16 2:28 1:10 1:16
2 159 Lihet Adrian 41:25 4:59 10:24 16:40 21:08 32:14 35:06 39:17 40:29 41:25
NORD Baia Mare 4:59 5:25 6:16 4:28 11:06 2:52 4:11 1:12 0:56
188 Fodor Claudiu dnf - e e e e e s e
Star Team Baia Mare
164 Crisan lonut dnf - e e e e e s e
Electrosistem Baia
175 Trif Adelin dnf  —-- e e e e e e e
CSS Baia Sprie
M17 (8) 9,1km 80m 11C
1(50) 2(42) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(48) 9(49) 10(51) 11(100) F
1 173 Rob Claudiu 37:04 4:07 8:09 10:35 17:36 19:45 23:25 27:34 30:48 32:00 35:29 36:18 37:04
CSS Baia Sprie 4:07 4:02 2:26 7:01 2:09 3:40 4:09 3:14 1:12 3:29 0:49 0:46
2 178 Bogya Gergely 38:57 4:25 8:15 10:38 16:47 18:44  21:54 26:10 33:23 34:42 37:19 38:12 38:57
Vointa Cluj 4:25 3:50 2:23 6:09 1:57 3:10 4:16 7:13 1:19 2:37 0:53 0:45
3 177 Tampa Paul 42:45 4:41 11:25 14:44 22:55 25:07 28:19 32:39 36:54 38:26  41:02 41:59 42:45 19:37
Electrosistem Baia 4:41 6:44 3:19 8:11 2:12 3:12 4:20 4:15 1:32 2:36 0:57 0:46 *38
4 192 Osvalt Alexandru 44:51 4:10 9:16 11:31 24:09 27:09 30:05 34:41 38:23 39:49  43:21 44:10 44:51
Star Team Baia Mare 4:10 5:06 2:15 12:38 3:00 2:56 4:36 3:42 1:26 3:32 0:49 0:41
5 174 Trif Cristian 46:24 4:40 9:39 14:23 21:14 23:43 27:37 32:39 38:12 39:39  44:25 45:31 46:24
CSS Baia Sprie 4:40 4:59 4:44 6:51 2:29 3:54 5:02 5:33 1:27 4:46 1:06 0:53
6 169 Constantin Cristian 47:57 4:32 11:21 13:46 22:21 29:08 33:38 38:08 42:49 44:.07  46:22 47:15 47:57
Electrosistem Baia 4:32 6:49 2:25 8:35 6:47 4:30 4:30 4:41 1:18 2:15 0:53 0:42
7 194 Zeleznik Alexandru 49:45 4:04 9:37 12:35 20:11 23:27 27:04 31:37 40:33 42:24 48:20 49:06 49:45
Star Team Baia Mare 4:04 5:33 2:58 7:36 3:16 3:37 4:33 8:56 1:51 5:56 0:46 0:39
176 Alexandru Biro (o [ 1= B T e

Stiinta Baia Mare
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Pl tno Name Time
M20 (5) 15,8 km 150 m 18C
1(31) 2(41) 3(42) 4(38) 5(39) 6(36) 7(37) 8(44) 9(45) 10(34) 11(33) 12(46) 13(35) 14(40)
15(47) 16(48) 17(51) 18(100) F
1 155 Tintar Mihai 52:16 3:20 5:08 8:21 12:32 14:21 16:13 18:04 24:38 26:00 29:05 31:05 34:23 37:19 39:48
Garage Racing Baia 3:20 1:48 3:13 4:11 1:49 1:52 1:51 6:34 1:22 3:05 2:00 3:18 2:56 2:29
43:13 46:15  50:46 51:35 52:16
3:25 3:02 4:31 0:49 0:41
2 160 Bele Felician 1:31:13 4:18 6:23 10:45 20:00 23:03 25:08 27:33 45:07 47:55 53:09 56:22 1:02:31 1:08:49 1:12:50
NORD Baia Mare 4:18 2:05 4:22 9:15 3:03 2:05 2:25 17:34 2:48 5:14 3:13 6:09 6:18 4:01
1:18:32 1:24:17 1:29:14 1:30:18 1:31:13
5:42 5:45 4:57 1:04 0:55
93 Fodor Aurelian mp 10:45 R Tl e e
Star Team Baia Mare 10:45 3:33
--------------- 26:59 29:18 8:29 16:34 18:00 20:35
12:41 2:19 *32 *50 *52 *49
97 Osvalt losif [ L] A T
Star Team Baia Mare
92 Rosca David dnf 4:51 R T s e
Star Team Baia Mare 4:51 10:46
———————————————————— 2:09:25
*32
M21 (10) 15,8 km 150 m 18C
1(31) 2(41) 3(42) 4(38) 5(39) 6(36) 7(37) 8(44) 9(45) 10(34) 11(33) 12(46) 13(35) 14(40)
15(47) 16(48) 17(51) 18(100) F
1 150 Toth Zoltan 56:13 2:55 5:01 10:58 14:29 16:16 17:41 19:49 30:01 31:28 34:28 36:01 39:29  43:29 46:06
Garage Racing Baia 2:55 2:06 5:57 3:31 1:47 1:25 2:08 10:12 1:27 3:00 1:33 3:28 4:00 2:37
49:21 52:21 54:51 55:36 56:13
3:15 3:00 2:30 0:45 0:37
2 182 Simion Suciu 57:20 3:03 4:31 6:54 10:32 12:23  14:13 16:54 25:42 27:19  30:50 32:52 36:50 40:35 44:00
VSK-CSM Miercurea 3:03 1:28 2:23 3:38 1:51 1:50 2:41 8:48 1:37 3:31 2:02 3:58 3:45 3:25
47:53 52:04 55:50 56:35 57:20
3:53 4:11 3:46 0:45 0:45
3 147 Pop Andrei 1:10:51 3:37 5:25 9:21 13:31 15:40 18:04 20:21 29:12 31:39 36:04 40:01 47:02 52:45 55:22
SPRIA Baia Sprie 3:37 1:48 3:56 4:10 2:09 2:24 2:17 8:51 2:27 4:25 3:57 7:01 5:43 2:37
1:00:22 1:04:49 1:08:49 1:09:53 1:10:51
5:00 4:27 4:00 1:04 0:58
4 72 Sebestyen Istvan 1:12:42 3:40 5:17 9:37 21:07 23:19 25:21 27:11 37:19 40:30 45:14 47:46 51:55 55:46 58:56
Stiinta Baia Mare 3:40 1:37 4:20 11:30 2:12 2:02 1:50 10:08 3:11 4:44 2:32 4:09 3:51 3:10
1:03:34 1:07:25 1:10:47 1:11:43 1:12:42
4:38 3:51 3:22 0:56 0:59
5 148 Szabo Levente 1:16:04 2:54 4:48 8:17 12:02 13:52 18:32 20:05 48:08 49:46 52:53 55:00 58:12 1:01:05 1:03:41
Garage Racing Baia 2:54 1:54 3:29 3:45 1:50 4:40 1:33 28:03 1:38 3:07 2:07 3:12 2:53 2:36
1:06:59 1:10:01 1:14:35 1:15:20 1:16:04
3:18 3:02 4:34 0:45 0:44
6 183 Baba Cristian 1:26:30 3:56 5:57 10:17 19:46 22:31 26:08 29:31 43:22 46:13 51:58 54:35 1:00:03 1:05:06 1:09:32
Prosilva Zalau 3:56 2:01 4:20 9:29 2:45 3:37 3:23 13:51 2:51 5:45 2:37 5:28 5:03 4:26
1:14:31 1:19:36 1:24:54 1:25:45 1:26:30
4:59 5:05 5:18 0:51 0:45
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Pl tno Name Time
M21 (10) 15,8 km 150 m 18C (cont.)
1(31) 2(41) 3(42) 4(38) 5(39) 6(36) 7(37) 8(44) 9(45) 10(34) 11(33) 12(46) 13(35) 14(40)
15(47) 16(48) 17(51) 18(100) F
7 181 Tokes Attila 1:41:49 4:09 6:31 10:36 16:12 20:06  22:26 24:58 40:16 43:54  51:20 55:07 1:03:57 1:09:51 1:14:13
Transilva Cluj 4:09 2:22 4:05 5:36 3:54 2:20 2:32 15:18 3:38 7:26 3:47 8:50 5:54 4:22
1:21:22 1:35:11 1:39:40 1:40:41 1:41:49
7:09 13:49 4:29 1:.01 1:08
8 149 Dan George 1:44:37 4:39 7:09 13:20 21:27 24:48 27:47 32:13 47:37 51:42 1:01:07 1:04:58 1:12:39 1:19:41 1:24:03
Garage Racing Baia 4:39 2:30 6:11 8:07 3:21 2:59 4:26 15:24 4:05 9:25 3:51 7:41 7:02 4:22
1:31:08 1:36:25 1:42:25 1:43:36 1:44:37
7:05 5:17 6:00 1:11 1:.01
9 151 Zemba Andrei 1:54:19 4:59 7:47 14:36 21:38 24:57  30:44 40:19 56:46 1:01:29 1:08:18 1:11:41 1:19:25 1:26:23 1:31:42
Individual Cluj 4:59 2:48 6:49 7:02 3:19 5:47 9:35 16:27 4:43 6:49 3:23 7:44 6:58 5:19
1:38:46 1:45:41 1:52:10 1:53:24 1:54:19
7:04 6:55 6:29 1:14 0:55
196 Szombaty Csaba dnf 4:35 8:22 13:31 44:56 48:07 55:18 58:39 1:34:00 1:38:02 1:44:.05 1:47:21 2:16:25 2:23:18 -
Star Team Baia Mare 4:35 3:47 5:09 31:25 3:11 7:11 3:21 35:21 4:02 6:03 3:16 29:04 6:53
M40 (2) 9,1km 80m 11C
1(50) 2(42) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(48) 9(49) 10(51) 11(100) F
1 94 Horvay Zsolt 56:22 5:10 11:34  16:26 26:36 29:36  35:14  41:43  48:00 50:16  53:58 55:17 56:22
Star Team Baia Mare 5:10 6:24 4:52 10:10 3:00 5:38 6:29 6:17 2:16 3:42 1:19 1:05
170 Demian Bogdan dns - s e e e s s s e e e
DUDU Floresti
M50 (3) 8,2km 70 m 8C
1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(36) 5(35) 6(41) 7(51)  8(100) F
1 167 Nicu Gheorghe 36:46 3:32 7:53  13:51 16:35 23:11  32:47 35:06 35:56 36:46
MRD Baia Mare 3:32 4:21 5:58 2:44 6:36 9:36 2:19 0:50 0:50
2 156 Grigor Costan 39:42 3:44 7:53 14:35 19:00 26:14 35:58 38:05 38:56 39:42
Garage Racing Baia 3:44 4:09 6:42 4:25 7:14 9:44 2:07 0:51 0:46
3 197 Chiuzbaian Gheorg 57:14 3:56 10:42 17:54 22:11 40:27  52:55 55:13 56:12 57:14
Star Team Baia Mare 3:56 6:46 7:12 4:17 18:16 12:28 2:18 0:59 1:02
M60 (1) 6,3km 30m 7C
1(41) 2(49) 3(35) 4(42) 5(48) 6(51) 7(100) F
1 168 Nagy Conrad 57:38 13:20 16:58  37:12 41:24 46:40 54:16 56:04 57:38
MRD Baia Mare 13:20 3:38  20:14 4:12 5:16 7:36 1:48 1:34
F17 (4) 6,4 km 50 m 8C
1(31) 2(42) 3(46) 4(32) 5(48) 6(41) 7(51)  8(100) F
1 157 Tamas Denisa 28:10 4:13 7:18 11:06 14:38 20:42 23:52 26:16 27:06 28:10
SPRIA Baia Sprie 4:13 3:05 3:48 3:32 6:04 3:10 2:24 0:50 1:04
2 162 Culcean Roxana 35:02 4:31 7:33 15:56 22:07 27:53  30:39 33:07 34:08 35:02
Electrosistem Baia 4:31 3:02 8:23 6:11 5:46 2:46 2:28 1:01 0:54
3 154 Tintar Maria 38:22 5:26 10:39 18:59 25:21 31:00 33:45 36:12 37:11 38:22
Garage Racing Baia 5:26 5:13 8:20 6:22 5:39 2:45 2:27 0:59 1:11
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Pl tno Name

F17 (4)

4 76 Rus Dora
Electrosistem Baia

F20 (3)

1 179 Neda Katalin
Vointa Cluj

2 171 Bonto Diana
CSS Baia Sprie

163 Tetisan Anca
Electrosistem Baia

F21 (3)

1 190 Nemeth ludith
Star Team Baia Mare
2 152 Rettegi Cristina
Garage Racing Baia

191 Mihali Cornelia
Star Team Baia Mare

OPEN (4)

1 48 Dumitrean Sergiu
MRD Baia Mare

189 Melania Cotet
Star Team Baia Mare
95 Stanescu Mugur
Star Team Baia Mare
193 llovan Cornelia
Star Team Baia Mare

Open Tehnic (7)

1 43 Mate Catalin
Individual Baia Mar

2 73 Dicso Alexandra
Star Team Baia Mare

3 45 Craciun Nicolae
Individual Baia Mar

74 Buciuta Calin
Individual Baia Mar

47 Barsauan Andrei
Individual Baia Mar

46 Holinka Rudolf
Individual Baia Mar

Time

49:52

1:05:57

1:19:41

dnf

1:15:47

1:19:52

mp

27.27

mp

mp

mp

54:49

1:08:25

1:11:33

mp

dnf

dnf

1(31)

5:04
5:04

1(32)
5:08
5:08
5:54
5:54

1(32)

4:39
4:39
5:13
5:13

11:16
11:16

1(31)

9:06
9:06

7:44
7:44
7:38
7:38
10:45
10:45

6,4 km 50 m
2(42) 3(46)
10:38 19:17

5:34 8:39

11,3km 115m

2(33)
9:58
4:50
9:12
3:18

11,3km 115m

2(33) 3(34)
9:55  14:02
5:16 4:07

11:50 15:59
6:37 4:09

20:34 27:42
9:18 7:08

3,7km 30m

2(50) 3(52)

15:31 16:50
6:25 1:19

12:36 14:50
4:52 2:14
9:40 11:24
2:02 1:44

16:34 18:00
5:49 1:26

8,2km 70 m

2(33) 3(38)
9:.01 17:19
5:00 8:18

12:32 25:12
6:24 12:40

11:40 36:04
6:57 24:24

26:35 45:13

22:34 18:38

3(34)

13:44
3:46
12:59
3:47

8C
432)  5(48)

27:54 34:58
8:37 7:04
12C
4(43) 5(37)
16:25 27:04
2:41 10:39
15:53 26:32
2:54 10:39
12C
4(43) 5(37)
17:05 37:06
3:03 20:01
18:44 37:13
2:45 18:29
32:38 1:13:54
4:56 41:16
6C
4(49) 5(51)
19:18 24:19
2:28 5:01
17:16 -
2:26
13:28 -
2:04
20:35 -
2:35
8C
4(36) 5(35)
26:53 37:56
9:34 11:03
30:31 42:54
5:19 12:23
40:28 54:48
4:24 14:20
54:16 1:46:22
9:03 52:06

(cont.)

6(41)

41:06
6:08

6(39)
36:03
8:59
43:55
17:23

6(39)

42:20
5:14
43:35
6:22

1:38:45
24:51

6(100)

25:45
1:26

23:29
6:13
26:12
12:44
26:59
6:24

6(41)

49:37
11:41
1:01:16
18:22
1:06:13
11:25

7(51)

47:25
6:19

7(35)
42:52
6:49
52:05
8:10

7(35)

50:53
8:33
53:28
9:53

1:57:55
19:10

27:27
1:42
25:27
1:58
27:36
1:24
29:18
2:19

7(51)
52:27
2:50
1:05:17
4:01
1:09:43
3:30

8(100)

48:37
1:12

8(40)
47:07
4:15
57:27
5:22

8(40)

56:43
5:50
58:39
5:11

2:12:05
14:10

8(100)

53:40
1:13
1:06:53
1:36
1:10:42
0:59

2:16:33
30:11

49:52
1:15

9(47)
53:10
6:03
1:04:32
7:05

9(47)

1:02:55
6:12
1:05:45
7:06

13:05
*52

6:07
*32
5:49
*32
8:29
*32

10(41)
1:01:01
7:51
1:14:18
9:46

10(41)
1:10:56
8:01
1:14:26
8:41

10:41
*41

14:18
*41

11(51)
1:03:30
2:29
1:17:02
2:44

11(51)
1:13:23
2:27
1:17:27
3:01

12(100)
1:04:48
1:18
1:18:25
1:23

12(100)
1:14:42
1:19
1:18:36
1:09

1:05:57
1:09
1:19:41
1:16

1:15:47
1:05
1:19:52
1:16
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Pl tno Name

Open Tehnic (7)

195 Balasz Zsolt
Star Team Baia Mare

Time

dnf

1(31)

8,2km 70 m

2(33)

3(38)

4(36)

8C

5(35)

(cont.)

6(41)

7(51)

8(100)

F



